
Athens CUSD #213 School Board Members

First Name Last Name Address City

Zip 

Code Phone Email Term Begins Term Ends

Eric Gordon 14323 Prairie Trail Athens 62613 (217) 341-1722 egordon@athens-213.org 2021 2025

Shauna Ingram 13380 Post St. Athens 62613 (309) 826-6040 singram@athens-213.org 2021 2025

Wade Meteer 16787 Kincaid St. Athens 62613 (217) 303-4870 wmeteer@athens-213.org 2023 2027

Bryan Purchis 303 S. Barn Hollow Dr. Athens 62613 (309) 846-3001 bpurchis@athens-213.org 2023 2027

Mark Shiffer 204 S. Main St. Athens 62613 (217) 553-7058 mshiffer@athens-213.org 2023 2027

Kim Westervelt 15059 A. Kent Rd. Athens 62613 (217) 741-9631 kwestervelt@athens-213.org 2023 2027

Valerie Woodrum 23956 Oak Dr. Athens 62613 (217) 891-1682 vwoodrum@athens-213.org 2021 2025
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